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Roll No

Name
Father's Name
Collage Name
Enrollment No.

CATEGORY

Subject

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
1 Yr Sports Status

11'Yr Sports Status

11l 'Yr Sports Status

Previous | Year Marks
Previous Il Year Marks
Current Yr Total

Current Maximum Marks
Grand Total

Grand Maximum Mark
Result

Division

Remarks (If Any)

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

BA 3rd Year Exam Result 2022

Personal Details

200016101220
SHEKHAR KUMAR

KARAN SINGH
HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD

19089427
REGULAR

Marks Details
|

28

34

43

47

237
400
739
1200
PASS
FIRST

Il 11l v Th.Total Pr.Total
30 33 91 31
49 32 115
Cleared
47 24

Total
122
115

71
Cleared

Cleared

Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for any
inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for inmediate
information to the examinees. Board/University Original Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our

complete Disclaimer.
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